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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 6th round, Match #41

Friday, 28.08.2015, 17:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 34°C. Spectators: 700

«Volyn» Lutsk

Vorobei Oleksandr
Nasonov Olexandr
Nykytiuk Roman
Pryndeta Vitalii
Shapoval Vladyslav
Romaniuk Yurii
Zinkevych Oleksii
Kotiun Yevhen
Nykytiuk Andrii

0 Bohashvili Yevgen
1 Petrov Serhii

w

ubstitutes

8 Zhmurko Roman
Baibula Mykhailo

2 Melinyshyn Serhii

4 Chepeliuk Oleksandr

6 Liashenko Andrii

5 Lozin Dmytro

7 Dudik Artem

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Viktor
Assistant 2:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
4th Official:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

2:3

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1

33
21
13
34
5

15
11
6

77
19

Kotliarov Yaroslav
Schastlyvtsev Vadym
Dorosh Vladyslav
Kozlov Artem
Doronin Volodymyr
Varvanin Oleksandr
Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
Khomutov Vladyslav
Shestakov Serhii
Halenkov Denys
Kelvin

Substitutes

72
23
99
7
9
18
4

Kobel Vladyslav
Kasianenko Oleksandr
Bondarenko Denys
Eloev Bulat

Pudy Dmytro
Hlynianyi Illia
Kasianenko Mykola
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 6th round, Match #41
Friday, 28.08.2015, 17:00, "Pidshypnyk", Lutsk. 34°C. Spectators: 700

«Volyn» Lutsk 2:3 «Olimpik» Donetsk
3 (&) 77 Halenkov Denys
11 Petrov Serhii ® 8'
9 Nykytiuk Andrii ® 15
, 6 Shestakov Serhii
16 N 9 Pudy Dmytro
36' (*) 77 Halenkov Denys
3 Nykytiuk Roman 43'
45' 11 Khomutov Vladyslav
6 Kotiun Yevhen 45+1'
4 Pryndeta Vitalii ,
12 Melinyshyn Serhii N 46
6 Kotiun Yevhen ,
17 Dudik Artem N 46
54 1 11 Khomutov Vladyslav
99 Bondarenko Denys
, 9 Pudy Dmytro
3 N 18 Hlynianyi lllia
12 Melinyshyn Serhii 78'
83' @ 15 Tsymbaliuk Yevhenii
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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